## Miss Cinderella Pageant Northwestern Oklahoma State University <u>CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL WINNER</u>

DIRECTIONS: This <u>Certification of Local Winner form</u> must be completed by the High School Principal or Superintendent of the contestant's school. Each high school may enter **one** senior girl who will carry the school's name in the Northwestern Homecoming Association's Miss Cinderella Pageant. Please refer to pageant rules for additional details. \*\*Return this form to Lisa Cline, Miss Cinderella Pageant Co-Director, NWOSU, Mailbox 170, 709 Oklahoma Blvd., Alva, OK 73717---OR---Email to lifranz@nwosu.edu; Deadline: Wednesday, September 6, 2023

## FULL NAME OF CONTESTANT

NAME OF SCHOOL					
SCHOOL ADDRESS					
AGE/DATE OF I	BIRTH				
CONTESTANT'S ADDRESS (Mailing) City State Zip					
CONTESTANT'S	S EMAIL		-	outo	
PHONE ()	School	Cell		Other	
PARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN					
ADDRESS					
	City		State	Zip	
PHONE ()	Cell	0	ther		

**TALENT PRESENTATION:** Please give title of talent act and brief description; include name of music (if applicable). Also, indicate if a Flash Drive, CD or Accompanist will be utilized during the talent presentation— (Flash Drive with two (2) high definition audio copies or two (2) CD's with high quality audio of your accompaniment or background music. Please do not get music from Spotify as that format often is not compatible.

I do hereby certify that the contestant listed above will represent our school in the Miss Cinderella Pageant.

Principal or Superintendent Printed Name\_\_\_\_\_

Signature\_\_\_\_\_

School Email